VALUTEMP WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP PTE LTD
All dimension in mm unless specify                                                          page H-7
Data Logger, Handheld Sensor &
Thermometer
Order Code
Type Display Size
(mm)
INPUT OUTPUT
PCM1-R-‘X’ w/o sensor 24 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 RELAY
PCM1-S-‘X’ w/o sensor 24 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 SSR
PCM1-R-P01-‘X’ c/w sensor P01 24 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 RELAY
PCM1-S-P01-‘X’ c/w sensor P01 24 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 SSR
Indicate input type K, J, T or PT100 as highlighted in red ‘X’
Order Code
Type Display Size
(mm)
INPUT OUTPUT
PCM2-R-‘X’ w/o sensor 48 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 RELAY
PCM2-S-‘X’ w/o sensor 48 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 SSR
PCM2-R-PT1000 w/o sensor 48 x 48 PT1000 RELAY
PCM2-S-PT1000 w/o sensor 48 x 48 PT1000 SSR
PCM2-R-P01-‘X’ c/w sensor P01 48 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 RELAY
PCM2-S-P01-‘X’ c/w sensor P01 48 x 48 K/J/T/PT100 SSR
Indicate input type K, J, T or PT100 as highlighted in red ‘X’
Feature
• Display size : 24 x 48mm, 48x48mm available
• Input : T/C - K, J, T, PT100, PT1000